Bill of Materials

Item No.| PartNo. Description Qty
1 10001416 |[ET-2000 3810mm NLL Anchor Rail Galv 1
2 10000985 |W Beam 3810mm NLL 3
3 10001419 |ET-2000 Extruder Head Galv 1
4 10001422 |ET-2000 Cable Anchor Fitting Galv 1
5 10001413 [ET2000 ANGLE STRUT 2000MM GALV 1
6 10001204 |[Steel Tube 2
7 10005896 |[Timber Post ET 1800x200x 150 6
8 10005909 |[Timber Post ET 1145x185x135 2
9 10005907 |Timber Blocker 6
10 10000724 |W Beam Pipe Sleeve 50NB x 125mm 1
11 10001218 |[Bearing Plate 200x200x16mm 1
12 10000719 |[Cable Assembly 2m 1
13 10001220 [M10 x 100 Hex Head Coach Bolt Galvanised 2
14a 10001248 [M16x 32 Splice Bolt Grade 8.8 32
14b 10001239 [M16 Oversize Nut 32
15 10004528 |M16 SQUARE WASHER 50X50X3MM GL 7
16 10004530 [M16X260 CUP HD BOLT/NUT GALV 1
17 10004527 |M16X450 CUP HD BOLT/NUT GALV 6
18 10001224 |M20 x 240 Hex Head Bolt Galvanised GRADE4.6 | 2
19 10001280 [M20 Round Washer Galv GRADE 4.6 4

THIS ET-=2000 PLUS CRASH ATTENUATOR
HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE U.S.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL
HIGHWAY ADMINSTRATION AS CONFORMING

TO NCHRP REPORT 350 TEST LEVEL 3. THIS
REPORT HAS BEEN ADOPTED AS THE BASIS
OF TESTING FOR AS/NZS3845—1999 "ROAD
SAFETY BARRIER SYSTEMS”.

REVISIONS

PROJECT

INGAL CIVIL PRODUCTS

= NAME DATE IN GAL PART No.
L
O DRAWN BF 18-03-02 STD-
= CIVIL PRODUCTS CAB-STD-051
o CHECKED PP 18-03-02 A valmont™W* COMPANY
B APPROVED DRAWING AND CONTENTS ARE COPYRIGHT TO TTLE DRAWING No.
2 180416 | BORDER CHANGE, BOM PART NUMBERS UPDATED Me L o INGAL CIVIL PRODUCTS AND CAN ONLY BE USED ET2000 PLUS TL3
1 19-08-02 PROJECT TITLE AMENDED BF PP
SCALE NTS. A3 WITH PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT FROM INGAL CIVIL
@ PRODUCTS TIMBER POST SYSTEM CAB-STD-051

REV

DATE

DESCRIPTION

DRAWN | CHECKED |APPROVED

DRAWING NUMBER

REFERENCE DRAWINGS

ISSUE FOR

INFORMATION ONLY

57—-65 AIRDS ROAD
MINTO, N.S.W 2566

PH. +61 2 9827 3333
www.ingalcivil.com.au

ISOMETRIC ASSEMBLY DRAWING - EXPLODED

Rev: 2

J:\SALES & MARKETING\ENGINEERING ARCHIVE\STANDARDS\CAB-STD\CAB-STD-051 ET2000 TL3 TIMBER ISO EXPLODED.DWG



